
BID RESULTS 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com

IFB 
09-0013 Fuses & Fuse Holders 

Automotive and Non-Automotive 
Tuesday, November 10, 2009 

 
 

1. Vendor Name: Evergreen Supply,  Co. 

Group 1-Automotive Fuses Total $465.00 

Group 2-Non Automotive Total $12,979.80 

Group 1  & Group 2 Total Bid $13,444.96 
 

2. Vendor Name: J P Simons & Co 

Group 1-Automotive Fuses Total $443.10 

Group 2-Non Automotive Total $13,979.65 

Group 1  & Group 2 Total Bid $14,422.75 
 

These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical 
errors.  

1

http://www.illinoistollway.com/


 

 

3. Vendor Name: Tressco Inc. 

Group 1-Automotive Fuses Total $370.72 

Group 2-Non Automotive Total $7159.24 

Group 1  & Group 2 Total Bid $17,499.96 

4. Vendor Name: Murphy Ace Hardware 

Group 1-Automotive Fuses Total $1,129.35 

Group 2-Non Automotive Total $45,712.50 

Group 1  & Group 2 Total Bid $46,841.85 
 

5. Vendor Name: All Products Automotive, Inc. 

Group 1-Automotive Fuses Total $500.90 

Group 2-Non Automotive Total $67,190.00 

Group 1  & Group 2 Total Bid $67,690.90 
 
 

6. Vendor Name: AC Gentrol, Inc. 

Group 1-Automotive Fuses Total $1,871.36 

Group 2-Non Automotive Total $116,647.00 

Group 1  & Group 2 Total Bid $118,545.36 
 

 

These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical 
errors.  

2



BID RESULTS 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com

IFB 
09-0080 Landfill Services  

Tuesday, November 10, 2009 
 

 

Vendor Name: Total Bid 

B and B Project Management $123,000.00 

American Disposal Services of IL, Inc. D/B/A Livingston Landfill $247,400.00 
 

 

These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical 
errors.  

http://www.illinoistollway.com/


BID RESULTS 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com

IFB 
09-0020R Street Sweeper Brooms 

Friday, November 13, 2009 
 

 

Vendor Name: Total bid: 

1. West Coast Equipment, Inc. No Bid 

2. M-B Companies, Inc. $15,334.02 

3. Old Dominion Brush  $15,374.80 

4. Keystone Plastics, Inc. $17,831.00 

5. United  Rotary Brush Corporation $22,301.86 

6. Lacal Equipment Company, Inc. $26,389.00 
 

These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical 
errors.  

http://www.illinoistollway.com/


BID RESULTS 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com

IFB 
09-0079R Asphalt Cold Patch 
Friday, November 20, 2009 

 
 
Vendor Name: Unit Price Per ton Total Bid 

1. Minneapolis Asphalt System d/b/a Wayne Loehr $115.00 $34,500.00 

2. Arrow Road Construction Co $114.00 $39,900.00 

3. Sherwin Industries Inc. $119.00 $41,650.00 

4. Gallagher Material $123.00 $43,050.00 

5. Curran Contracting Company $129.00 $45,150.00 

 

These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical 
errors.  

http://www.illinoistollway.com/


These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical 
errors.  

BID RESULTS 
IFB 

10-0008 Replacement Door and Hardware 
Wednesday, November 25, 2009 

 
 

Vendor Name: Total Bid 

1. American Building Services $11,114.78 

2. F. W. Kline, Inc. $11,310.00 

3. Advanced MGT Services Midwest, Inc $12,745.96 
 

 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 


